

1027(1) Cement Plaster Finish	196.37 sq.m	192.83	37,866.76
1003(2)c2 Wall, Marine Plywood, Wood Frame	197.30 sq.m	341.48	67,373.32
1003(5) Roof Frame	319.20 kg	176.71	56,406.76
1014(1)b1 Pre Painted Metal Sheets	123.64 sq.m	529.99	65,528.45
1003(1)a1 Ceiling, Fiber Cement Board, 4.50mm Metal Frame	76.50 sq.m	1,037.05	79,334.40
1005(6) Window	70.60 sq.ft	385.17	27,192.76
1006(1) Doors and Frame	120.96 sq.m	408.64	49,429.12
1100-1103 Electrical Works	1.00 L.S	194,191.54	194,191.54
1002 Plumbing	1.00 L.S	111,137.02	111,137.02
1001(11) Septic Vault (Concrete/CHB)	1.00 L.S	48,605.33	48,605.33
TOTAL		Php 1,198,000.00	

IN WITNESS whereof the parties thereto have caused this Agreement to be executed the day and year first before written.

Signed sealed, delivered by **HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA PhD.** The Provincial Governor for the Provincial Government of Oriental Mindoro.

Signed sealed, delivered by **BERNARDO O. APACIBLE** the Proprietor for the **B5 BUILDERS AND SUPPLIES.**

Binding Signature of PROCURING ENTITY

By:



HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA PhD
 Provincial Governor


Binding Signature of CONTRACTOR

By:


BERNARDO O. APACIBLE
 Proprietor

Witness:


ENGR. EDYLOU B. TEJIDO
 Provincial Engineer


ALTHEA F. AGUTAYA
 PGDH -Provincial Accountant
 As to Funds Availability